
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Men’s Division (14/16) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Teece Richard England 569 100 40 30 26 50 48 24 42 100 14 45 50
2 Svensson Jesper Sweden 522 55 250 2 65 150
3 Barrett Dominic England 512 20 15 44 70 150 150 63
4 Larsen Martin Sweden 451 65 200 120 66
5 Palermaa Osku Finland 444 75 15 80 60 63 42 60 25 24
6 Moor Paul England 398 40 50 150 8 16 6 39 40 13 36
7 Fransson Daniel Sweden 396 65 100 40 50 36 105
8 Larsen Thomas Denmark 391 40 20 24 24 90 60 50 8 75
9 Stampe Mik Denmark 389 80 55 12 20 45 22 35 120

10 Bohn III Parker USA 360 250 110
11 Jones Tommy USA 333 70 125 18 120
12 Willams Stuart England 332 120 80 42 90
13 Sloan Chris Ireland 276 40 13 5 16 75 24 26 6 36 35
14 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands 267 10 60 8 46 25 46 69 3
15 Bergendorff Markus Denmark 266 60 16 13 40 16 23 6 30 50 12
16 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic 251 175 2 23 15 16 12 8
17 Louw Francois South Africa 244 40 24 63 48 69
18 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 240 200 40
19 Jansson Markus Sweden 227 105 26 30 42 6 18
20 Tonteri Juhani Finland 225 150 30 45
21 Ratia Jari Finland 214 120 24 70
22 Hellström Peter Sweden 212 30 6 100 9 22 45
23 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark 210 20 30 6 30 12 22 30 18 3 15 24
24 Larsen Jesper Sweden 209 175 16 18
25 Andersson Pontus Sweden 208 110 22 40 12 24
26 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 203 4 21 26 21 24 66 8 33
27 Teece Raymond England 172 16 20 100 13 9 14
28 Johnson Magnus Sweden 158 55 15 24 40 24
29 Paulsson Martin Sweden 151 60 12 24 16 39
30 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway 150 30 70 50
31 Olsson Mattias Sweden 147 8 115 24
32 Legnani Lucas Argentina 143 26 105 12
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33 Börding Tobias Germany 137 30 65 18 24
34 Hooper Curtis England 132 70 39 23
35 Baade Marco Germany 129 8 55 6 39 21
36 Elofsson Anton Sweden 129 15 22 60 8 24
37 Verbruggen Gery Belgium 126 105 21
38 Valaranta Samu Finland 125 125
39 Morgan Hadley England 117 12 72 33
40 Hadley Morgan England 115 20 42 50 3
41 Kallio Jesse Finland 115 115
42 Konieczny Bodo Germany 112 75 12 25
43 Torgersen Tore Norway 109 25 60 12 12
44 Cain Andrew USA 105 105
45 Wells John England 105 15 90
46 Roos Mikael Sweden 102 40 30 4 28
47 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark 101 40 22 30 9
48 Sterner Jason USA 100 100
49 Meka Patrick Netherlands 93 11 16 24 12 30
50 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden 91 10 20 2 35 24
51 Winternheimer Pascal Germany 84 8 72 4
52 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden 82 12 16 1 9 44
53 Persson Robin Sweden 82 20 24 8 18 12
54 Stampe Tim Denmark 82 8 4 12 46 6 6
55 Daniunas Aidas Lithuania 80 80
56 Maggi Mats Belgium 78 70 8
57 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 77 48 11 18
58 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands 76 42 6 28
59 Ahlgren Anton Sweden 75 15 42 18
60 Kent Marshall USA 75 75
61 Simonsen Anthony USA 75 75
62 Uotila Pasi Finland 75 75
63 Blanchard Josh USA 72 72
64 Liew Alex Malaysia 72 39 33



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

ETBF's European Bowling Tour
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65 Michow Andre Germany 72 50 10 4 8
66 Kucherenko Valentyn Ukraine 70 70
67 Mouveroux Gaetan France 70 40 30
68 Rash Sean USA 70 70
69 Purnell Adam England 69 69
70 Tan Timmy Malaysia 69 60 9
71 Jehkinen Joonas Finland 66 60 6
72 Weier Cameron USA 65 65
73 Lousdal Anders Denmark 63 4 20 28 11
74 Mack Tim USA 63 23 40
75 Eklund Dennis Sweden 60 60
76 Cardona Jr. Alvar Catalonia 58 40 18
77 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands 58 28 30
78 Wittendorff Michael Denmark 57 14 1 42
79 Clark Mark USA 56 42 14
80 Gripp Andreas Germany 56 20 12 24
81 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela 56 44 12
82 Spil Johnny Netherlands 56 16 16 24
83 Käyhkö Tomas Finland 55 30 25
84 Ang Adrian Malaysia 54 18 36
85 Gruffman James Sweden 52 12 40
86 Jacobs Marco Netherlands 52 46 6
87 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia 51 6 45
88 Ranta Tony Finland 49 10 39
89 Schurian Christoph Germany 49 28 8 13
90 Aernoudt Marawan Belgium 48 48
91 Gill Steven Scotland 48 22 26
92 Claessens Wim Belgium 47 44 3
93 Thurlby Rob England 47 35 12
94 Crosby Elliot England 45 8 4 16 9 8
95 Doyle Kamron USA 45 45
96 Persson Kristian Sweden 44 8 28 4 4
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97 Berges Mathieu Switzerland 42 42
98 Andersson Robert Sweden 40 40
99 Boström Linus Finland 40 40

100 Karlsson Christian Sweden 40 4 24 4 8
101 Zulkifli Zulmazran Malaysia 39 3 36
102 Bartl Christian Germany 38 24 3 11
103 EK Svein Aake Norway 38 16 22
104 Fiorentino Antonino Italy 36 36
105 Hurt Ron USA 36 30 6
106 Pöhler Lars Germany 36 18 12 6
107 Petersen Steffen Denmark 35 35
108 Berggren Alfred Sweden 34 30 4
109 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland 34 12 22
110 Reviglio Marco Italy 33 33
111 Roberts Brandon England 33 33
112 Syafiq Ridhwan Malaysia 33 33
113 Lindberg Robert Sweden 32 6 26
114 Mrosek Manuel Germany 31 18 13
115 Stinissen Michell Netherlands 31 28 3
116 Archer DJ USA 30 30
117 Gross Thomas Austria 30 18 12
118 Pakonen Olli Finland 30 30
119 Rajala Ville Finland 30 30
120 Silletti Alessandro Poland 30 30
121 Van Hees Jonathan USA 30 30
122 Barriopedro Pablo Spain 28 28
123 Garbotz Sven Germany 28 24 4
124 Lange Sebastian Germany 28 22 6
125 van Weeren Jord Netherlands 28 6 14 8
126 Dreyer Dirk Germany 26 12 8 6
127 Morig Oliver Germany 26 26
128 Jussila Perttu Finland 25 5 15 5
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129 Nicolas Alan France 24 24
130 Santu Alessandro Italy 24 24
131 van der Heide Jeroen Netherlands 24 24
132 Voss Brian USA 24 24
133 Bottomley Jamie England 23 15 8
134 Hergenröder Dominik Germany 23 23
135 Susen Christoph Germany 23 3 20
136 van der Vliet Tom Netherlands 23 8 15
137 Balsom Dan England 22 22
138 Orche Ruben Spain 22 22
139 van Kranenburg Arjan Netherlands 22 22
140 Cloake Colm Ireland 21 21
141 Nolan Pat USA 21 12 9
142 Oates Chris England 21 6 15
143 Armer Brett England 20 20
144 Byrne Aidan Ireland 20 12 8
145 French Dan England 20 20
146 Nielsen Lars Denmark 20 6 14
147 Salonen Petteri Finland 20 20
148 Westlin Joakim Finland 20 20
149 Celli Massimiliano Italy 18 3 15
150 Grundschober Leo Austria 18 18
151 Koshelev Nikita Olegovich Russia 18 18
152 Janicki Tomasz Poland 17 1 16
153 Höfling Jionas Sweden 16 16
154 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden 16 16
155 Philipp Gladigau Germany 16 16
156 Ravez Jimmy Belgium 16 16
157 Sipilä Lauri Finland 16 8 8
158 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden 16 16
159 Andersen Jan C. Denmark 15 15
160 Chamberlain Matt England 15 15
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161 Gjöderum Rasmus Sweden 15 15
162 Immonen Juha Finland 15 15
163 Jähi Joonas Finland 15 15
164 Klerk Chris USA 15 3 12
165 Lönnroth Magnus Finland 15 15
166 Ulsamer Clemens Germany 15 15
167 Bengtsson Bengt-Aake Sweden 14 14
168 Fens Youri Netherlands 14 12 2
169 Grünheid Dennis Germany 14 6 4 4
170 Hernitschek Andreas Germany 14 12 2
171 Nordenson Peter Sweden 14 14
172 Petterson Christer Sweden 14 14
173 Aagren Emil Sweden 14 14
174 Bride Alan Ireland 13 13
175 Hermansen Kenneth Norway 13 13
176 Sörensen Mikkel Brus Denmark 13 13
177 Aakesson Lars-Eric Sweden 13 13
178 Acin Ion Spain 12 12
179 Alix Yoan France 12 12
180 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark 12 12
181 Cédric Andrik Germany 12 12
182 Chandler Paul Ireland 12 12
183 Eriksson Sebastian Sweden 12 12
184 Gorter Wesley Netherlands 12 12
185 Krämer Michael Germany 12 12
186 Kuttig Christian Germany 12 12
187 Loos Michael Austria 12 6 6
188 Macek Jan Czech Republic 12 12
189 Mathiesen Jens Norway 12 4 8
190 Matthies Tilo Germany 12 12
191 McColl Michael Scotland 12 12
192 Olsson Jonas Sweden 12 12
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193 Rauscher Alexander Austria 12 12
194 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia 12 12
195 Sasnauskas Linas Lithuania 12 12
196 Talpa Marek Czech Republic 12 12
197 Gillespie Brian Scotland 11 11
198 Gorter Elco Netherlands 11 11
199 Grabrijan Anze Slovenia 11 11
200 Günther Kai Germany 11 11
201 Hellmich Daniel Germany 11 9 2
202 Olesinski Krzysztof Poland 11 11
203 Pajak Mirosław Poland 11 3 8
204 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands 11 11
205 Espen Arvid Norway 10 6 4
206 Ingerskog Ludwig Sweden 10 10
207 Karlsson Jakob Sweden 10 10
208 Putkisto Teemu Finland 10 10
209 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark 10 8 2
210 Tarsoly Alexander Hungray 10 10
211 Virtanen Kai Finland 10 10
212 Völkel Dirk Germany 10 10
213 Bai Michael Denmark 9 6 3
214 Edvall Rasmus Sweden 9 9
215 Fanizza Pierfranco Italy 9 9
216 Frouvelle Serge France 9 9
217 Mangiacotti Andrea Itaky 9 9
218 Parshukov Aleksei Russia 9 9
219 Schröder Timo Germany 9 9
220 Stiel Patrick Austria 9 9
221 Andersson Kim Sweden 8 8
222 Arjonilla Alejandro Spain 8 8
223 Brandt Sandro Germany 8 8
224 Buch Thomas Denmark 8 8
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225 Byrnes Tom Ireland 8 8
226 de Bruijn Marco Netherlands 8 8
227 Drevenstedt Frank Germany 8 8
228 Drozhbin Alexey Russia 8 8
229 Elliott Jamie England 8 8
230 Fronville Johnny Belgium 8 8
231 Jimenez Raul Spain 8 8
232 Kulseng Öyvin Norway 8 8
233 Merkovský Vladimír Slovakia 8 8
234 Moreno Javier Spain 8 8
235 Pedersen Martin Oager Denmark 8 8
236 Polanisz Emil Poland 8 8
237 Preus Patryk Poland 8 8
238 van Beers Bart Netherlands 8 2 6
239 Albihn Viktor Sweden 6 6
240 Andreev Sergey Russia 6 6
241 Ankerdal Kenneth Denmark 6 6
242 Beier Tobias Germany 6 6
243 Bering Rasmus Denmark 6 2 4
244 Bezuidenhout Jason South Africa 6 6
245 Biltoft Martin Denmark 6 6
246 Briceno Luis Spain 6 6
247 Burian Ivan Czech Republic 6 6
248 Canady David Germany 6 6
249 Franchi Romain France 6 6
250 Freudl Patrick Austria 6 6
251 Garbenfeldt Christian Denmark 6 6
252 García Pedro Spain 6 6
253 Goto Matus Slovakia 6 6
254 Gusstavson Andreas Sweden 6 6
255 Hahn Daniel Austria 6 6
256 Hansson Johan Sweden 6 3 3
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257 Heine Frank Germany 6 6
258 Hofbauer Karl-Heinz Germany 6 6
259 Hop Mitch Jordy Netherlands 6 6
260 Keituri Petri Finland 6 6
261 Kerr Mark Scotland 6 6
262 Meier Lars Germany 6 6
263 Nowak Przemysław Poland 6 6
264 Olejniczak Tomasz Poland 6 6
265 Ovide Marcial Spain 6 6
266 Persson Kristoffer Sweden 6 6
267 Radi Tommaso Italy 6 6
268 Rodriguez Paco Spain 6 6
269 Rossi Federico Italy 6 6
270 Rybicki Marek Poland 6 2 4
271 Staschen Martin Ankjär Denmark 6 6
272 Stathatos Giannis Greece 6 6
273 Van Meerbergen Bram Belgium 6 6
274 Wigman Kent Denmark 6 6
275 Janetzki Tom Germany 5 5
276 Karlsson Joachim Sweden 5 5
277 Palermaa Toni Finland 5 5
278 Pepe Anthony USA 5 5
279 Rontti Jani Finland 5 5
280 Sergejevas Krist Jonas Sweden 5 5
281 Vaarala Miikka Finland 5 5
282 Aker Christian Norway 4 4
283 Bergmann Mike Netherlands 4 4
284 Byrnes Jason Ireland 4 4
285 Cocker Lee England 4 4
286 Dons Jonas Denmark 4 4
287 Dragon Ralf Germany 4 4
288 Eriksson Jonathan Sweden 4 4
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289 Faulconbridge Aaron England 4 4
290 Garcia Gonzalo Spain 4 4
291 Garcia Inigo Spain 4 4
292 Gonzalez Julio Spain 4 4
293 Hoste Kevin Belgium 4 4
294 Härtel Daniel Germany 4 4
295 Höberg Lars Denmark 4 4
296 Krens Michael Netherland 4 4
297 McDonnell Alan Ireland 4 4
298 Meronk Andrzej Poland 4 4
299 Pescher Olli Germany 4 4
300 Roca Héctor Roig Germany 4 4
301 Saulnier Valentin France 4 4
302 Strbac Vladimir Slovakia 4 4
303 Świniarski Tomasz Poland 4 4
304 van der Loo Ronan Netherlands 4 4
305 van Rooijen Kevin Netherlands 4 4
306 Yaremchuk Maksym Ukraine 4 4
307 Zampin Kévin France 4 4
308 Ackerman George England 3 3
309 Agate Jason England 3 3
310 Ahlberg Mikael Sweden 3 3
311 Andersson Daniel Sweden 3 3
312 Blasits Ernst Germany 3 3
313 Bösiger Andreas Switzerland 3 3
314 Duke Miles England 3 3
315 Foley Barry Ireland 3 3
316 Franco Jonani France 3 3
317 Froldi Ricky England 3 3
318 Gräwe Ralf Germany 3 3
319 Homola Lukas Slovakia 3 3
320 Khoo Ferrell Netherlands 3 3
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321 Lampo Sami Finland 3 3
322 McArthur Craig England 3 3
323 Moro Andrea Italy 3 3
324 Nertling Frederik Sweden 3 3
325 Rischer Marco Germany 3 3
326 Robinson Ian Sweden 3 3
327 Runbom Jesper Sweden 3 3
328 Sanders Luke England 3 3
329 Schrosk Sydney Germany 3 3
330 Shechter Tair Ireland 3 3
331 Smith Allan USA 3 3
332 Wiemken Max Germany 3 3
333 Willems Jasper Netherlands 3 3
334 Abdoelbasier Sjaqiel Netherlands 2 2
335 Andrik Cédric Germany 2 2
336 Balsom Daniel England 2 2
337 Chatfield Lee England 2 2
338 Christiansen Jeremy Andreas Denmark 2 2
339 Coussens Michael Belgium 2 2
340 Cronqvist David Denmark 2 2
341 Darzinsh Andis Latvia 2 2
342 Donke Dariusz Poland 2 2
343 Grynik Yuriy Ukraine 2 2
344 Guimo Axel Spain 2 2
345 Helbig Dennis Germany 2 2
346 Hopka Julius Emil Norway 2 2
347 Krzepkowski Jarek Poland 2 2
348 Machlitt Patrick Germany 2 2
349 Marian Juan Spain 2 2
350 Merkovsky Fabio Slovakia 2 2
351 Pascual Erwin Spain 2 2
352 Pellegroms Koen Belgium 2 2
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353 Popielarczyk Tomasz Poland 2 2
354 Renner Peter Germany 2 2
355 Ryglowski Piotr Poland 2 2
356 Sanders Jack England 2 2
357 Schepers Simon Netherland 2 2
358 Sevelin Lukas Sweden 2 2
359 Stevenson Pete England 2 2
360 Vagner Steen Denmark 2 2
361 van den Bogaard Ron Netherlands 2 2
362 van der Zee Marcel Netherlands 2 2
363 Van Dommele Remco Netherlands 2 2
364 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands 2 2
365 Vontobel Larry Switzerland 2 2
366 Walmsey Scott Netherlands 2 2
367 Walther Kasper S. Denmark 2 2
368 Aahman Sören Denmark 2 2
369 Beran Jiri Czech Republic 1 1
370 Claxton James Scotland 1 1
371 Danielsen Tore Norway 1 1
372 Dubus Clément Belgium 1 1
373 Grzymkowski Krzysztof Poland 1 1
374 Horbas Daniel Germany 1 1
375 Jonas Jesper W. Denmark 1 1
376 Kabel Matthias Germany 1 1
377 Koning Eric Netherlands 1 1
378 Landman Marco Netherlands 1 1
379 Martinsson Jonathan Sweden 1 1
380 Osborg Nicholas Norway 1 1
381 Pirzer Robert Germany 1 1
382 Redpath Gary Scotland 1 1
383 Reichling Patrik Germany 1 1
384 Rentsch Victor Denmark 1 1
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385 Salomaa Kaaron Finland 1 1
386 Stubsve Bang John Norway 1 1
387 Svensson Johannes Sweden 1 1
388 Sörensen Niklas Jannik Denmark 1 1
389 van Sabben Erik Netherlands 1 1
390 Wittke Jens Germany 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Bohn III Parker USA
2 200 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
3 175 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
4 150 Tonteri Juhani Finland
5 125 Valaranta Samu Finland
6 120 Ratia Jari Finland
7 115 Kallio Jesse Finland
8 110 Andersson Pontus Sweden
9 105 Jansson Markus Sweden
10 100 Teece Richard England
11 75 Uotila Pasi Finland
12 75 Palermaa Osku Finland
13 70 Kucherenko Valentyn Ukraine
14 70 Jones Tommy USA
15 65 Larsen Martin Sweden
16 65 Fransson Daniel Sweden
17 60 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
18 60 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
19 55 Johnson Magnus Sweden
20 55 Svensson Jesper Sweden
21 40 Moor Paul England
22 40 Andersson Robert Sweden
23 40 Mouveroux Gaetan France
24 40 Boström Linus Finland
25 40 Larsen Thomas Denmark
26 30 Archer DJ USA
27 30 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
28 30 Hellstrom Peter Sweden
29 30 Pakonen Olli Finland
30 30 Rajala Ville Finland
31 20 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
32 20 Westlin Joakim Finland
33 20 Barrett Dominic England
34 20 Morgan Hadley England
35 20 Persson Robin Sweden
36 15 Jähi Joonas Finland
37 15 Elofsson Anton Sweden
38 15 Lönnroth Magnus Finland
39 15 Immonen Juha Finland
40 15 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
41 10 Ranta Tony Finland
42 10 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
43 10 Virtanen Kai Finland
44 10 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
45 10 Putkisto Teemu Finland
46 5 Rontti Jani Finland
47 5 Vaarala Miikka Finland
48 5 Jussila Perttu Finland
49 5 Palermaa Toni Finland
50 5 Sergejevas Krist Jonas Sweden

EBT 2016-01: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Moor Paul England
2 40 Sloan Chris Ireland
3 35 Thurlby Rob England
4 30 Hurt Ron USA
5 25 Torgersen Tore Norway
6 24 Voss Brian USA
7 23 Mack Tim USA
8 22 Gill Steven Scotland
9 21 Cloake Colm Ireland
10 20 Armer Brett England
11 15 Jussila Perttu Finland
12 15 Bottomley Jamie England
13 14 Petterson Christer Sweden
14 14 Bengtsson Bengt-Aake Sweden
15 13 Hermansen Kenneth Norway
16 13 Bride Alan Ireland
17 12 Chandler Paul Ireland
18 12 McColl Michael Scotland
19 11 Gillespie Brian Scotland
20 11 Meka Patrick Netherlands
21 8 Byrnes Tom Ireland
22 8 Stampe Tim Denmark
23 8 Crosby Elliot England
24 8 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark
25 8 Elliott Jamie England
26 6 Kerr Mark Scotland
27 6 Keituri Petri Finland
28 6 Bezuidenhout Jason South Africa
29 6 Oates Chris England
30 6 Hop Mitch Jordy Netherlands
31 4 Faulconbridge Aaron England
32 4 McDonnell Alan Ireland
33 4 Cocker Lee England
34 4 Byrnes Jason Ireland
35 4 Karlsson Christian Swe
36 3 Foley Barry Ireland
37 3 Duke Miles England
38 3 Froldi Ricky England
39 3 Agate Jason England
40 3 McArthur Craig England
41 2 Van Dommele Remco Netherlands
42 2 Walmsey Scott Netherlands
43 2 van der Zee Marcel Netherlands
44 2 Balsom Daniel England
45 2 Schepers Simon Netherland
46 1 Redpath Gary Scotland
47 1 Stubsve Bang John Norway
48 1 Danielsen Tore Norway
49 1 van Sabben Erik Netherlands
50 1 Claxton James Scotland

EBT 2016-02: Men's Division, Satellite

28th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Fransson Daniel Sweden
2 80 Stampe Mik Denmark
3 70 Maggi Mats Belgium
4 60 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
5 50 Michow Andre Germany
6 48 Aernoudt Marawan Belgium
7 46 Jacobs Marco Netherlands
8 44 Claessens Wim Belgium
9 42 Hadley Morgan England
10 40 Teece Richard England
11 30 Börding Tobias Germany
12 30 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
13 28 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
14 28 Schurian Christoph Germany
15 26 Jannson Markus Sweden
16 26 Morig Oliver Germany
17 24 Karlsson Christian Sweden
18 24 van der Heide Jeroen Netherlands
19 22 Lange Sebastian Germany
20 22 Andersson Pontus Sweden
21 16 Spil Johnny Netherlands
22 16 Bergendorff Markus Sweden
23 16 Ravez Jimmy Belgium
24 16 Teece Raymond England
25 16 EK Svein Aake Norway
26 12 Alix Yoan France
27 12 Fens Youri Netherlands
28 12 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
29 12 Dreyer Dirk Germany
30 12 Cédric Andrik Germany
31 8 Fronville Johnny Belgium
32 8 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
33 8 Persson Kristian Sweden
34 8 Baade Marco Germany
35 8 van der Vliet Tom Netherlands
36 6 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
37 6 Hellström Peter Sweden
38 6 Grünheid Dennis Germany
39 6 Van Meerbergen Bram Belgium
40 6 Franchi Romain France
41 4 Lousdal Anders Denmark
42 4 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
43 4 Hoste Kevin Belgium
44 4 Saulnier Valentin France
45 4 Crosby Elliot England
46 2 van Beers Bart Netherlands
47 2 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
48 2 Pellegroms Koen Belgium
49 2 Abdoelbasier Sjaqiel Netherlands
50 2 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands

EBT 2016-03: Men's Division, Silver

Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2016



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Hadley Morgan England
2 40 Fransson Daniel Sweden
3 35 Petersen Steffen Denmark
4 30 Berggren Alfred Sweden
5 25 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
6 24 Persson Robin Sweden
7 23 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
8 22 Elofsson Anton Sweden
9 21 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
10 20 Lousdal Anders Denmark
11 15 Oates Chris England
12 15 Chamberlain Matt England
13 14 Wittendorff Michael Denmark
14 14 Nordenson Peter Sweden
15 13 Sloan Chris Ireland
16 13 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
17 12 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
18 12 Eriksson Sebastian Sweden
19 11 Olesinski Krzysztof Poland
20 11 Grabrijan Anze Slovenia
21 8 Sipilä Lauri Finland
22 8 Drozhbin Alexey Russia
23 8 Bottomley Jamie England
24 8 Olsson Mattias Sweden
25 8 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
26 6 Hansen Carsten Denmark
27 6 Nowak Przemysław Poland
28 6 Albihn Viktor Sweden
29 6 Nielsen Lars Denmark
30 6 Andreev Sergey Russia
31 4 Grünheid Dennis Germany
32 4 Karlsson Christian Sweden
33 4 Eriksson Jonathan Sweden
34 4 Yaremchuk Maksym Ukraine
35 4 Strbac Vladimir Slovakia
36 3 Sanders Luke England
37 3 Runbom Jesper Sweden
38 3 Pajak Mirosław Poland
39 3 Shechter Tair Ireland
40 3 Robinson Ian Sweden
41 2 Grynik Yuriy Ukraine
42 2 Ryglowski Piotr Poland
43 2 Rybicki Marek Poland
44 2 Sanders Jack England
45 2 Darzinsh Andis Latvia
46 1 Salomaa Kaaron Finland
47 1 Janicki Tomasz Poland
48 1 Svensson Johannes Sweden
49 1 Beran Jiri Czech Republic
50 1 Grzymkowski Krzysztof Poland

EBT 2016-04: Men's Division, Satellite

10th International Wroclaw Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Svensson Jesper Sweden
2 200 Larsen Martin Sweden
3 175 Larsen Jesper Sweden
4 150 Moor Paul England
5 125 Jones Tommy USA
6 120 Willams Stuart England
7 115 Olsson Mattias Sweden
8 110 Bone III Parker USA
9 105 Cain Andrew USA
10 100 Sterner Jason USA
11 75 Kent Marshall USA
12 75 Simonsen Anthony USA
13 70 Hooper Curtis England
14 70 Rash Sean USA
15 65 Weier Cameron USA
16 65 Börding Tobias Germany
17 60 Paulsson Martin Sweden
18 60 Torgersen Tore Norway
19 55 Stampe Mik Denmark
20 55 Baade Marco Germany
21 40 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Germany
22 40 Roos Mikael Sweden
23 40 Mack Tim USA
24 40 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
25 40 Louw Francois South Africa
26 30 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
27 30 Van Hees Jonathan USA
28 30 Tonteri Juhani Finland
29 30 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
30 30 Teece Richard England
31 20 Gripp Andreas Germany
32 20 Salonen Petteri Finland
33 20 Larsen Thomas Denmark
34 20 Teece Raymond England
35 20 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
36 15 Johnson Magnus Sweden
37 15 Barrett Dominic England
38 15 Palermaa Osku Finland
39 15 Wells John England
40 15 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
41 10 Tarsoly Alexander Hungary
42 10 Michow André Germany
43 10 Ingerskog Ludwig Sweden
44 10 Völkel Dirk Germany
45 10 Karlsson Jakob Sweden
46 5 Janetzki Tom Germany
47 5 Jussila Perttu Finland
48 5 Pepe Anthony USA
49 5 Sloan Christopher Ireland
50 5 Karlsson Joachim Sweden

EBT 2016-05: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Euro Challenge in Germany



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Hellström Peter Sweden
2 80 Palerma Osku Finland
3 70 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
4 60 Elofsson Anton Sweden
5 50 Franson Daniel Sweden
6 48 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
7 46 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
8 44 Barrett Dominic England
9 42 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
10 40 Andersson Pontus Sweden
11 30 Jansson Markus Sweden
12 30 Roos Mikael Sweden
13 28 Lousdal Anders Denmark
14 28 Persson Kristian Sweden
15 26 Teece Richard England
16 26 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
17 24 Johnson Magnus Sweden
18 24 Larsen Thomas Denmark
19 22 Ek Sven Aake Norway
20 22 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
21 16 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
22 16 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
23 16 Larsen Jesper Sweden
24 16 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
25 16 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
26 12 Stampe Mik Denmark
27 12 Torgersen Tore Norway
28 12 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark
29 12 Gripp Andreas Germany
30 12 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
31 8 Persson Robin Sweden
32 8 Pedersen Martin Oager Denmark
33 8 Kulseng Öyvin Norway
34 8 Moor Paul England
35 8 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
36 6 Lindberg Robert Sweden
37 6 Baade Marco Germany
38 6 Bai Michael Denmark
39 6 Espen Arvid Norway
40 6 Persson Kristoffer Sweden
41 4 Mathiesen Jens Norway
42 4 Höberg Lars Denmark
43 4 Aker Christian Norway
44 4 Berggren Alfred Sweden
45 4 Stampe Tim Denmark
46 2 Svensson Jesper Sweden
47 2 Christiansen Jeremy Andreas Denmark
48 2 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
49 2 Sevelin Lukas Sweden
50 2 Bering Rasmus Denmark

EBT 2016-06: Men's Division, Silver

Kegel Aalborg International 2016



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Teece Richard England
2 40 Johnson Magbnus Sweden
3 35 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
4 30 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
5 25 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
6 24 Larsen Thomas Denmark
7 23 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
8 22 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
9 21 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
10 20 Stampe Mik Denmark
11 15 Gjöderum Rasmus Sweden
12 15 Andersen Jan C. Denmark
13 14 Aagren Emil Sweden
14 14 Nielsen Lars Denmark
15 13 Sörensen Mikkel Brus Denmark
16 13 Aakesson Lars-Eric Sweden
17 12 Paulsson Martin Sweden
18 12 Stampe Tim Denmark
19 11 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
20 11 Lousdal Anders Denmark
21 8 Andersson Kim Sweden
22 8 Mattsson John Sweden
23 8 Buch Thomas Denmark
24 8 Schurian Christopher Germany
25 8 Karlsson Christian Sweden
26 6 Staschen Martin Ankjär Denmark
27 6 Wigman Kent Denmark
28 6 Ankerdal Kenneth Denmark
29 6 Biltoft Martin Denmark
30 6 Garbenfeldt Christian Denmark
31 4 Bering Rasmus Denmark
32 4 Espen Arvid Norway
33 4 Dons Jonas Denmark
34 4 Roos Mikael Sweden
35 4 Michow André Germany
36 3 Nertling Frederik Sweden
37 3 Hansson Johan Sweden
38 3 Andersson Daniel Sweden
39 3 Ahlberg Mikael Sweden
40 3 Bai Michael Denmark
41 2 Aahman Sören Denmark
42 2 Walther Kasper S. Denmark
43 2 Hopka Julius Emil Norway
44 2 Vagner Steen Denmark
45 2 Cronqvist David Denmark
46 1 Osborg Nicholas Norway
47 1 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
48 1 Rentsch Victor Denmark
49 1 Jonas Jesper W. Denmark
50 1 Wittendorff Michael Denmark

EBT 2016-07: Men's Division, Satellite

Odense International



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Teece Raymond England
2 80 Williams Stuart England
3 70 Barrett Dominic England
4 60 Palermaa Osku Finland
5 50 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
6 48 Teece Richard England
7 46 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
8 44 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
9 42 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
10 40 Cardona Jr. Alvar Spain
11 30 Mouveroux Gaëtan France
12 30 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
13 28 Barriopedro Pablo Spain
14 28 Stinissen Michell Netherlands
15 26 Gill Steven Scotland
16 26 Legnani Lucas Argentina
17 24 Ratia Jari Finland
18 24 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
19 22 Orche Ruben Spain
20 22 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
21 16 Meka Patrick Netherlands
22 16 Sloan Christopher Ireland
23 16 Moor Paul England
24 16 Spil Johnny Netherlands
25 16 Crosby Elliot England
26 12 Thurlby Rob England
27 12 Morgan Hadley England
28 12 Acin Ion Spain
29 12 Torgersen Tore Norway
30 12 Gorter Wesley Netherlands
31 8 Jimenez Raul Spain
32 8 Moreno Javier Spain
33 8 Arjonilla Alejandro Spain
34 8 Elofsson Anton Sweden
35 8 Sipilä Lauri Finland
36 6 Stathatos Giannis Greece
37 6 Rodriguez Paco Spain
38 6 Briceno Luis Spain
39 6 García Pedro Spain
40 6 Ovide Marcial Spain
41 4 Garcia Gonzalo Spain
42 4 Garcia Inigo Spain
43 4 Persson Kristoffer Sweden
44 4 Gonzalez Julio Spain
45 4 Zampin Kévin France
46 2 Marian Juan Spain
47 2 Pascual Erwin Spain
48 2 Stevenson Pete England
49 2 Vontobel Larry Switzerland
50 2 Guimo Axel Spain

EBT 2016-08: Men's Division, Silver

IV Brunswick Madrid Challenge



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Barrett Dominic England
2 120 Larsen Martin Sweden
3 105 Legnani Lucas Argentina
4 90 Larsen Thomas Denmark
5 75 Sloan Christopher Ireland
6 72 Morgan Hadley England
7 69 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
8 66 Svensson Jesper Sweden
9 63 Palermaa Osku Finland
10 60 Tan Timmy Malaysia
11 45 Tonteri Juhani Finland
12 45 Doyle Kamron USA
13 42 Jansson Markus Sweden
14 42 Williams Stuart England
15 39 Hooper Curtis England
16 39 Liew Alex Malaysia
17 36 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
18 36 Fransson Daniel Sweden
19 33 Reviglio Marco Italy
20 33 Roberts Brandon England
21 24 Teece Richard England
22 24 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
23 24 Louw Francois South Africa
24 24 Elofsson Anton Sweden
25 24 Santu Alessandro Italy
26 18 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
27 18 Larsen Jesper Sweden
28 18 Persson Robin Sweden
29 18 Ang Adrian Malaysia
30 18 Jones Tommy USA
31 12 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia
32 12 Talpa Marek Czech Republic
33 12 Gruffman James Sweden
34 12 Andersson Pontus Sweden
35 12 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
36 9 Frouvelle Serge France
37 9 Crosby Elliot England
38 9 Mangiacotti Andrea Itaky
39 9 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
40 9 Fanizza Pierfranco Italy
41 6 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
42 6 Moor Paul England
43 6 Radi Tommaso Italy
44 6 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia
45 6 Rossi Federico Italy
46 3 Ackerman George England
47 3 Lampo Sami Finland
48 3 Zulkifli Zulmazran Malaysia
49 3 Celli Massimiliano Italy
50 3 Moro Andrea Italy

EBT 2016-09: Men's Division, Gold

12th Storm San Marino Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Barrett Dominic England
2 120 Jones Tommy USA
3 105 Verbruggen Gery Belgium
4 90 Williams Stuart England
5 75 Konieczny Bodo Germany
6 72 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
7 69 Purnell Adam England
8 66 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
9 63 Louw Francois South Africa
10 60 Larsen Thomas Denmark
11 45 Stampe Mik Denmark
12 45 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia
13 42 Palermaa Osku Finland
14 42 Teece Richard England
15 39 Moor Paul England
16 39 Baade Marco Germany
17 36 Zulkifli Zulmazran Malaysia
18 36 Ang Adrian Malaysia
19 33 Syafiq Ridhwan Malaysia
20 33 Liew Alex Malaysia
21 24 Sloan Christopher Ireland
22 24 Paulsson Martin Sweden
23 24 Bartl Christian Germany
24 24 Johnson Magnus Sweden
25 24 Gripp Andreas Germany
26 18 Gross Thomas Austria
27 18 Koshelev Nikita Olegovich Russia
28 18 Pöhler Lars Germany
29 18 Börding Tobias Germany
30 18 Mrosek Manuel Germany
31 12 Legnani Lucas Argentina
32 12 Nolan Pat USA
33 12 Byrne Aidan Ireland
34 12 Matthies Tilo Germany
35 12 Persson Robin Sweden
36 9 Schröder Timo Germany
37 9 Hellström Peter Sweden
38 9 Tan Timmy Malaysia
39 9 Hellmich Daniel Germany
40 9 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
41 6 Jansson Markus Sweden
42 6 Heine Frank Germany
43 6 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
44 6 Loos Michael Austria
45 6 van Beers Bart Netherlands
46 3 Rischer Marco Germany
47 3 Claessens Wim Belgium
48 3 Gräwe Ralf Germany
49 3 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
50 3 Bösiger Andreas Switzerland

EBT 2016-10: Men's Division, Gold

Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Teece Richard England
2 80 Daniunas Aidas Lithuania
3 70 Ratia Jari Finland
4 60 Palermaa Osku Finland
5 50 Larsen Thomas Denmark
6 48 Louw Francois South Africa
7 46 Stampe Tim Denmark
8 44 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
9 42 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
10 40 Moor Paul England
11 30 Bergendorff Markus Sweden
12 30 Silletti Alessandro Poland
13 28 Hilferink Ramon Nethrlands
14 28 Roos Mikael Sweden
15 26 Sloan Chris Ireland
16 26 Lindberg Robert Sweden
17 24 Garbotz Sven Germany
18 24 Patrick Meka Nethrlands
19 22 Stampe Mik Denmark
20 22 Hellström Peter Sweden
21 16 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
22 16 Paulsson Martin Sweden
23 16 Janicki Tomasz Poland
24 16 Höfling Jionas Sweden
25 16 Philipp Gladigau Germany
26 12 Konieczny Bodo Germany
27 12 Hernitschek Andreas Germany
28 12 Sasnauskas Linas Lithuania
29 12 Pöhler Lars Germany
30 12 Olsson Jonas Sweden
31 8 Brandt Sandro Germany
32 8 Polanisz Emil Poland
33 8 Preus Patryk Poland
34 8 Merkovský Vladimír Slovakia
35 8 Pająk Mirosław Poland
36 6 Goto Matus Slovakia
37 6 Gusstavson Andreas Sweden
38 6 Olejniczak Tomasz Poland
39 6 Burian Ivan Czech Republic
40 6 Meier Lars Germany
41 4 Persson Kristian Sweden
42 4 Dragon Ralf Germany
43 4 Świniarski Tomasz Poland
44 4 Rybicki Marek Poland
45 4 Meronk Andrzej Poland
46 2 Popielarczyk Tomasz Poland
47 2 Merkovsky Fabio Slovakia
48 2 Donke Dariusz Poland
49 2 Machlitt Patrick Germany
50 2 Krzepkowski Jarek Poland

EBT 2016-11: Men's Division, Silver

Polish Open presented by Roto Grip



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Bergendorff Markus Demmark
2 40 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
3 35 Stampe Mik Denmark
4 30 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
5 25 Palermaa Osku Finland
6 24 Spill Johnny Netherlands
7 23 Hooper Curtis England
8 22 van Kranenburg Arjan Netherlands
9 21 Verbruggen Gery Belgium
10 20 French Dan England
11 15 van der Vliet Tom Netherlands
12 15 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
13 14 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
14 14 Teece Richard England
15 13 Moor Paul England
16 13 Teece Raymond England
17 12 Meka Patrick Netherlands
18 12 Kuttig Christian Germany
19 11 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands
20 11 Gorter Elco Netherlands
21 8 Maggi Mats Belgium
22 8 Larsen Thomas Denmrk
23 8 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
24 8 Dreyer Dirk Germany
25 8 de Bruijn Marco Netherlands
26 6 Lange Sebastian Germany
27 6 Sloan Christopher Ireland
28 6 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
29 6 Stampe Tim Denmark
30 6 Hurt Ron USA
31 4 van der Loo Ronan Netherlands
32 4 van Rooijen Kevin Netherlands
33 4 Pescher Olli Germany
34 4 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
35 4 Bergmann Mike Netherlands
36 3 Stinissen Michell Netherlands
37 3 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
38 3 Smith Allan USA
39 3 Willems Jasper Netherlands
40 3 Khoo Ferrell Netherlands
41 2 Fens Youri Netherlands
42 2 van den Bogaard Ron Netherlands
43 2 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark
44 2 Coussens Michael Belgium
45 2 Andrik Cédric Germany
46 1 Sörensen Niklas Jannik Denmark
47 1 Landman Marco Netherlands
48 1 Koning Eric Netherlands
49 1 Dubus Clément Belgium
50 1 Martinsson Jonathan Sweden

EBT 2016-12: Men's Division, Satellite

Chandra Open 2016



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Svensson Jesper Sweden
2 120 Stampe Mik Denmark
3 105 Fransson Daniel Sweden
4 90 Wells John England
5 75 Larsen Thomas Denmark
6 72 Blanchard Josh USA
7 69 Louw Francois South Africa
8 66 Larsen Martin Sweden
9 63 Barrett Dominic England
10 60 Eklund Dennis Sweden
11 45 Hellström Peter Sweden
12 45 Teece Richard England
13 42 Berges Mathieu Switzerland
14 42 Clark Mark USA
15 39 Paulsson Martin Sweden
16 39 Ranta Tony Finland
17 36 Sloan Christopher Ireland
18 36 Moor Paul England
19 33 Morig Oliver Germany
20 33 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
21 24 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
22 24 Olsson Mattias Sweden
23 24 Palermaa Osku Finland
24 24 Andersson Pontus Sweden
25 24 Nicolas Alan France
26 18 Cardona Jr. Alvar Catalonia
27 18 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
28 18 Jansson Markus Sweden
29 18 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
30 18 Grundschober Leo Austria
31 12 Rauscher Alexander Austria
32 12 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
33 12 Krämer Michael Germany
34 12 Macek Jan Czech Republic
35 12 Gross Thomas Austria
36 9 Nolan Pat USA
37 9 Teece Raymond England
38 9 Stiel Patrick Austria
39 9 Parshukov Aleksei Russia
40 9 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
41 6 Loos Michael Austria
42 6 Stampe Tim Denmark
43 6 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
44 6 Freudl Patrick Austria
45 6 Hahn Daniel Austria
46 3 Susen Christoph Germany
47 3 Klerk Chris USA
48 3 Homola Lukas Slovakia
49 3 Bartl Christian Germany
50 3 Hadley Morgan England

EBT 2016-13: Men's Division, Gold

14th Colombia 300 Vienna Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Teece Richard England
2 40 Krämer Michael Germany
3 35 Sloan Chris Ireland
4 30 Meka Patrick Netherlands
5 25 Konieczny Bodo Germany
6 24 Börding Tobias Germany
7 23 Hergenröder Dominik Germany
8 22 Balsom Dan England
9 21 Baade Marco Germany
10 20 Susen Christoph Germany
11 15 Celli Maurizio Italy
12 15 Ulsamer Clemens Germany
13 14 Teece Raymond England
14 14 Clark Mark USA
15 13 Mrosek Manuel Germany
16 13 Schurian Christoph Germany
17 12 Klerk Chris USA
18 12 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
19 11 Günther Kai Germany
20 11 Bartl Christian Germany
21 8 Crosby Elliot England
22 8 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
23 8 Michow Andre Germany
24 8 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
25 8 Byrne Aidan Ireland
26 6 Pöhler Lars Germany
27 6 Beier Tobias Germany
28 6 Canady David Germany
29 6 Dreyer Dirk Germany
30 6 Hofbauer Karl-Heinz Germany
31 4 Grünheid Dennis Germany
32 4 Härtel Daniel Germany
33 4 Krens Michael Netherland
34 4 Garbotz Sven Germany
35 4 Roca Héctor Roig Germany
36 3 Franco Jonani France
37 3 Blasits Ernst Germany
38 3 Harwarth Stefan Germany
39 3 Schrosk Sydney Germany
40 3 Wiemken Max Germany
41 2 Hernitschek Andreas Germany
42 2 Renner Peter Germany
43 2 Hellmich Daniel Germany
44 2 Chatfield Lee England
45 2 Helbig Dennis Germany
46 1 Horbas Daniel Germany
47 1 Kabel Matthias Germany
48 1 Pirzer Robert Germany
49 1 Reichling Patrik Germany
50 1 Wittke Jens Germany

EBT 2016-14: Men's Division, Satellite

1st Emax Open


